
Item Identifiers

Brand Bobbi Brown

Item Number AF8085

Article Number Not Applicable

EAN 716170323695

Legal Online Product Information

Function Eyeshadow

Specific Product Information Eyeshadow Trio - Its Magic

Net Weight / Volume Not Applicable

Instructions for safe use Discontinue use if irritation occurs.

Product Expiry Check product for expiry date

Ingredients Information

Ingredients Ingredients: Mica, Synthetic Fluorphlogopite, Magnesium Myristate, Synthetic
Wax, Silica, Dimethicone, Hydrogenated Polyisobutene, Octyldodecyl Stearoyl
Stearate, Caprylyl Glycol, Ethylhexylglycerin, Magnesium Stearate,
Tocopherol, Triethoxycaprylylsilane, Trimethylsiloxysilicate, Aluminum
Hydroxide, Boron Nitride, Tocopheryl Acetate, Phenoxyethanol, [+/- Titanium
Dioxide (Ci 77891), Iron Oxides (Ci 77491), Iron Oxides (Ci 77492), Iron
Oxides (Ci 77499), Aluminum Powder (Ci 77000), Bismuth Oxychloride (Ci
77163), Blue 1 Lake (Ci 42090), Bronze Powder (Ci 77400), Carmine (Ci
75470), Chromium Hydroxide Green (Ci 77289), Chromium Oxide Greens (Ci
77288), Copper Powder (Ci 77400), Ferric Ammonium Ferrocyanide (Ci
77510), Ferric Ferrocyanide (Ci 77510), Manganese Violet (Ci 77742),
Ultramarines (Ci 77007), Yellow 5 Lake (Ci 19140)] <ILN52478>Rds Product
Name: Eye Shadow Metallic Shades Division: Bb (Bobbi Brown)Ingredients:
Synthetic Fluorphlogopite, Calcium Aluminum Borosilicate, Hydrogenated
Polyisobutene, Dimethicone, Synthetic Wax, Magnesium Myristate,
Octyldodecyl Stearoyl Stearate, Trimethylsiloxysilicate, Mica, Silica, Caprylyl
Glycol, Ethylhexylglycerin, Diisostearyl Malate, Tocopherol, Magnesium
Stearate, Triethoxycaprylylsilane, Boron Nitride, Tocopheryl Acetate, Tin
Oxide, Phenoxyethanol, [+/- Titanium Dioxide (Ci 77891), Iron Oxides (Ci
77491), Iron Oxides (Ci 77492), Iron Oxides (Ci 77499), Aluminum Powder (Ci
77000), Bismuth Oxychloride (Ci 77163), Blue 1 Lake (Ci 42090), Bronze
Powder (Ci 77400), Carmine (Ci 75470), Chromium Hydroxide Green (Ci
77289), Chromium Oxide Greens (Ci 77288), Copper Powder (Ci 77400),
Ferric Ammonium Ferrocyanide (Ci 77510), Ferric Ferrocyanide (Ci 77510),
Manganese Violet (Ci 77742), Ultramarines (Ci 77007), Yellow 5 Lake (Ci
19140)] <ILN52482>Rds Product Name: Eye Shadow Metallic Shades
Division: Bb (Bobbi Brown)Ingredients: Synthetic Fluorphlogopite,
Dimethicone, Synthetic Wax, Calcium Aluminum Borosilicate, Magnesium
Myristate, Mica, Hydrogenated Polyisobutene, Octyldodecyl Stearoyl Stearate,
Caprylyl Glycol, Ethylhexylglycerin, Diisostearyl Malate, Tocopherol,
Magnesium Stearate, Triethoxycaprylylsilane, Trimethylsiloxysilicate, Boron
Nitride, Silica, Tin Oxide, Tocopheryl Acetate, Phenoxyethanol, [+/- Titanium



Dioxide (Ci 77891), Iron Oxides (Ci 77491), Iron Oxides (Ci 77492), Iron
Oxides (Ci 77499), Aluminum Powder (Ci 77000), Bismuth Oxychloride (Ci
77163), Blue 1 Lake (Ci 42090), Bronze Powder (Ci 77400), Carmine (Ci
75470), Chromium Hydroxide Green (Ci 77289), Chromium Oxide Greens (Ci
77288), Copper Powder (Ci 77400), Ferric Ammonium Ferrocyanide (Ci
77510), Ferric Ferrocyanide (Ci 77510), Manganese Violet (Ci 77742),
Ultramarines (Ci 77007), Yellow 5 Lake (Ci 19140)] <ILN52483>

VOC Level Not Applicable

Alcohol Content Not Applicable

Warning and Hazard Information

Warning Pictograms Not Applicable

Hazard and Precautionary
Statements

Not Applicable

EU Authorised
Representative Address

*WLB LTD, GU32 3DD, UK

UFI Code Not Applicable


